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Reddit| Survey

Which of the following sites/platforms have you heard of? Select ALL that apply
Posed to all respondents. (N=1309)

YouTube
Facebook
Instagram
TikTok
Snapchat
Twitter / X
Pinterest
WhatsApp
LinkedIn
Reddit
Tumblr
None of the above

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Source: 5% Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey
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Have you ever visited the following, either on a computer or mobile device? Select all that apply
Posed to all respondents. (N=1302)

YouTube
Facebook
Instagram
TikTok :
Twitter / X . = Mar (24)
Pinterest
Snapchat
LinkedIn
Reddit
WhatsApp
Tumblr
None of the above

80.2%
78.2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey
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Do you currently use any of the following, regularly or occasionally? Select all that apply
Posed to all respondents who are aware of the below. (N=1061)

YouTube
Facebook
Instagram
TikTok
Twitter / X " Mar (24)
Pinterest
Snapchat
LinkedIn
Reddit
WhatsApp
None of the above 7.3%
Tumblr 4.2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

3.4%
3.3%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey
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How likely is it that you would recommend ... to a friend or colleague?
Posed to all respondents who use the below regularly or occasionally.

Reddit (N=158) Instagram (N=387) TikTok (N=309)

Net Promoter Score * 20.98 Net Promoter Score
0 5 i0 15 20 2

5 30 0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40

Net Promoter Score

Snapchat (N=198) Facebook (N=692)

Net Promoter Score # 9.33 Net Promoter Score # 19.07 Net Promoter Score “ 20.41
0 5 1 0 5 10 15 0 5 10 15 20 2

Twitter/X (N=245)

20 25 30 5 30

B »:"l.. . .
Source: 93¢ Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey Reddit Survey I 5



Reddit | Survey

How satisfied are you with the ... experience?
Posed to all respondents who use the below regularly or occasionally.

Reddit (N=158)

Instagram (N=387) k (N=309)

Very dissatisfied

Dissatisfied

Somewhat dissatisfied

Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied

Somewhat satisfied

Very dissatisfied

Dissatisfied

Somewhat dissatisfied

Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied

Somewhat satisfied

Very dissatisfied

Dissatisfied

Somewhat dissatisfied

Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied

Somewhat satisfied

Satisfied 3.6% Satisfied 3.7% Satisfied 3.2%
Very satisfied 36.8% Very satisfied 36.0% Very satisfied 47.0%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Twitter/X (N=245) Snapchat (N=198) Facebook (N=692)

Very dissatisfied

Dissatisfied

Somewhat dissatisfied

Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied

Somewhat satisfied

Somewhat satisfied 20.6%
) o )
Satisfied 2% Satisfied 9% Satisfied 31.3%
Very satisfied 34.2% Very satisfied 44.9% Very satisfied 3).2%

Very dissatisfied

Dissatisfied

Somewhat dissatisfled

Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied

Somewhat satisfied

Very dissatisfied
Dissatisfied
Somewhat dissatisfied

Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey
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How much of a negative impact would it have on your life if ... went out of existence tomorrow?
Posed to all respondents who use the below regularly or occasionally.

TikTok
Facebook
Snapchat

Instagram

Reddit

Twitter / X

34 36 38 40 42 44

0 = No negative impact
100 = Extreme negative impact

Source: 5% Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey
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What do you use ... for?
Posed to all respondents who use the below regularly or occasionally.

Reddit (N=158) Instagram (N=387) TikTok (N=309)
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How many of your friends use ...?
Posed to all respondents who use the below regularly or occasionally.

Reddit (N=158) Instagram (N=387) TikTok (N=309)

None None None
A few .0% A few A few
Some D Some 27.7% Some 26.3%
Most Most 38.6% Most 3P9%
All Al 20.7% All 25.3%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 0% 0% 40% 60% 80% 100% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Twitter/X (N=245)

None 5.4% None

Snapchat (N=198)

Facebook (N=692)

None

A few 25.8% A few

A few
Some 25.8% Some 27.8% Some
Most 27.9% Most 34.5% Most 51.9%
All 15.0% Al 26.3% Al 21.0%
0% 20%  40%  60%  80%  100% 0% 0%  40%  60%  80%  100% 0% 20%  40%  60%  80%  100%

Source: ';\‘, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey I
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How often do you visit...?
Posed to all respondents who use the below regularly or occasionally.

Reddit (N=158) Instagram (N=387)

TikTok (N=309)

Less than once a month

Once a month

A few times a month

About once a week

Less than once a month

Once a month

A few times a month

About once a week

Less than once a month

Once a month

A few times a month

About once a week

A few times a week 2.3% A few times a week A few times a week
Every day 35.5% Every day 59.1% Every day 59.5%
0% 40% 60% 80% 100% 0% 60% 80% 100% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Twitter/X (N=245)

Less than once a month
Once a month

A few times a month
About once a week

A few times a week
Every day

0%

40%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey

.4%

48

2%

60%

Snapchat (N=198)

Less than once a month
Once a month

A few times a month
About once a week

A few times a week
Every day

0%

60%

.0%

80% 100%

Facebook (N=692)

Less than once a month
Once a month

A few times a month
About once a week

A few times a week

Every day

Reddit Survey

/5.4%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

|1o



Reddit | Survey

Do you have the ... app downloaded on your phone?
Posed to all respondents who use the below regularly or occasionally.

Reddit (N=158) Instagram (N=387) TikTok (N=309)

11.4% No 9.9%
88.6% Yes

No 38.1% No

Yes 61.9%

Yes 90.1%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Twitter/X (N=245)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Snapchat (N=198) Facebook (N=692)

No 5.2%
No 23.3% 13.6%
1 Yes 4,
Yes 16.7% Yes 86.49
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

. »:"l.. . .
Source: 93¢ Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey Reddit Survey I 11



Reddit | Survey

Thinking about your usage of ..., which of the following best describes you?
Posed to all respondents who use the below regularly or occasionally.

Reddit (N=158)

All posting, no
viewing/reading content

Mostly posting, some
viewing/reading content

Equal viewing/reading
content and posting

Mostly viewing/reading
content, some posting

All viewing/reading content,
no posting

56.8%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Twitter/X (N=245)

All posting, no
viewing/reading content

Mostly posting, some
viewing/reading content

Equal viewing/reading
content and posting

Mostly viewing/reading
content, some posting

All viewing/reading content,
no posting

0%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey

20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

All posting, no
viewing/reading content

Mostly posting, some
viewing/reading content

Equal viewing/reading
content and posting

Mostly viewing/reading
content, some posting

All viewing/reading content,
no posting

0%

Snapchat (N=198)

All posting, no
viewing/reading content

Mostly posting, some
viewing/reading content

Equal viewing/reading
content and posting

Mostly viewing/reading
content, some posting

All viewing/reading content,
no posting

0%

Instagram (N=387)

34.7%

1.9%

20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

9.8%

2.9%

22.2%

22.7%

20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

All posting, no
viewing/reading content

Mostly posting, some
viewing/reading content

Equal viewing/reading
content and posting

Mostly viewing/reading
content, some posting

All viewing/reading content,
no posting

0%

Facebook (N=692)

All posting, no
viewing/reading content

Mostly posting, some
viewing/reading content

Equal viewing/reading
content and posting

Mostly viewing/reading
content, some posting

All viewing/reading content,
no posting

Reddit Survey

0%

TikTok (N=309)

0%

20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

0.7%

20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

|12



Reddit | Survey

How much time would you estimate you spend on ... on a typical day in which you visit?
Posed to all respondents who use the below regularly or occasionally.

Reddit (N=158) Instagram (N=387) TikTok (N=309)

More than 2 hours per day 5.1%
1-2 hours per day 20.4
30-60 minutes per day 30.3%
1 6% Under 30 minutes per day 34.2%

0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

More than 2 hours per day More than 2 hours per day

1-2 hours per day 1-2 hours per day

30-60 minutes per day 30-60 minutes per day

Under 30 minutes per day 62.6%

Under 30 minutes per day

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Twitter/X (N=245)

More than 2 hours per day

Snapchat (N=198)

More than 2 hours per day 11.7%
1-2 hours per day 3.3%
30-60 minutes per day 32.2%
53.6% Under 30 minutes per day 42.9%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Facebook (N=692)

More than 2 hours per day

1-2 hours per day 1-2 hours per day

30-60 minutes per day 30-60 minutes per day

Under 30 minutes per day 55.8% Under 30 minutes per day

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey
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Reddit | Survey

What do you like most about Reddit?

Posed to all respondents who use Reddit regularly or occasionally. (N=158)
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Source: ;\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey

Reddit Survey

14



Reddit | Survey

How important are Reddit communities (subreddits) to you?
Posed to all respondents who use Reddit regularly or occasionally. (N=158)

Not at all important h 9.1%

(=}

Not so important - 20.8% = Mar (24)

Somewhat important - 22.1%

Very important - 29.9%
Extremely important - 18.2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Source: % Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey Reddit Survey



Reddit | Survey

How would you rate the quality of content and discussions on Reddit?
Posed to all respondents who use Reddit regularly or occasionally. (N=158)

)

Very low quality | 1.3%

Lo ali .60
w quality I46/o = Mar (24)

Neither high nor low quality - 29.9%

High quality |7 39.6%

Very high quality H 24.7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey Reddit Survey



Reddit| Survey

How often do you contribute content to Reddit (ie, posts or comments)?
Posed to all respondents who use Reddit regularly or occasionally. (N=158)

Never i 30.1%

Rarely |F T 3339

Sometimes - 11.8%

Often - 118%

Very Often - 13.1%

0% 20%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey

40%

60%

80%

® Mar (24)

100%

Reddit Survey
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Reddit | Survey

How do you feel about the advertising you see on Reddit?
Posed to all respondents who use Reddit regularly or occasionally. (N=158)

I don't really notice ads H 34.6%

I notice ads and I dislike
them . -

I notice ads and I am J
neutral toward them - 38.6%

I notice ads and like them F 15.7%

r (24)

Q)

1.1% =M

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey Reddit Survey



Reddit| Survey

Have you ever purchased anything or used a service as a result of an ad seen on Reddit?
Posed to all respondents who use Reddit regularly or occasionally. (N=158)

No 70.6%

i Mar (24)

Maybe

Yes 16.3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Source: 5% Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey Reddit Survey



Reddit | Survey

How does Reddit compare to other social media platforms you use?
Posed to all respondents who use Reddit regularly or occasionally. (N=158)

Much worse i 1.3%

Worse |11 10/5%

About the same _ 48.4%
Better || 20.9%

Much better - 19.0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

m Mar (24)

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey Reddit Survey



Reddit| Survey

Which of the following best describes you...
Posed to all respondents who use Reddit regularly or occasionally. (N=157)

I don't have an account
with Reddit, I just browse

the site/app = Mar (24)

I have an account with a
username and password for
Reddit

76.3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey Reddit Survey



Reddit | Survey

How do you typically find yourself on Reddit?
Posed to all respondents who use Reddit regularly or occasionally. (N=157)

I searched for something and a
search engine result (like 39.5Y%
Google) took me to Reddit

I went to the Reddit app o
specifically to use it - 29.6% m Mar (24)

I went to the Reddit site
specifically to use it - 23.71%

A=)

I clicked on a link in a blog,
site, or other social platform I 6.6%
and it took me to a Reddit post

Other (please specify) | 0.7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey

Reddit Survey



Reddit | Survey

Going forward, do you expect your usage of Reddit to...
Posed to all respondents who use Reddit regularly or occasionally. (N=158)

Decrease 4.6%

Increase 27.3%

0% 20% 40% 60%

Optional Comments:

It's a valuable platform for connecting with communities, staying informed, and sharing ideas
Because | am on so many social medias

Because | am only searching for help when | go to the site.
Because | don’t need to use it more

Because | haven’t fully made a page and posted
Because | love it more

Because | think the current usage is adequate.
Because it’s not something | need to spend time on
Because it's entertaining.

Because its reddit.

Because of certain subreddits

Force of habit

Force of habit

Good and strong

Heavy handed moderation

helpful content

| already browse on it s good amount

| already get out of it what | want

| already use it a lot but don't see myself using it less
i do not anticipate needs changing

| do not get on everyday

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey

= Mar (24)

68.2%

80% 100%

Reddit Survey
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Reddit| Survey

Going forward, do you expect your usage of Reddit to...
Posed to all respondents who use Reddit regularly or occasionally. (N=158)

idk

Idk

I'm starting to explore different topics

interests are pretty much the same

it is ambitious

It is not my main source of social media and i like it thatway
It is ok to read

It is part of my daily routine. The best way for me to stay informed on some subjects.
It is very helpful for everyday advice

It looks great and the color looks good but the

It may increase not sure

It remains a reliable source.

It’s harder to find the subs | follow with Reddit always sending me new subs to look at.
It’s only entertainment when I’'m bored.

It's a good app

It's changed my entire outlook moving forward

It's just a place to read stories

It's just kind of there. Nothing new.

It's not my favorite

It's not that important to me

Just because

Just like that

Just starting to learn how to use it

Little value

Looking for more information

My interests are not different

my usage of Reddit will increase because more features are putin place .
N/A

No change expected

No need for me to use it more

No need to increase

no particular reason

No reason

No reason

No reason to change it

Not a regular user of

Not a very easy site to get anything different off of.

Not really interested

Nothing changed for me to want to use reddit anymore than | do now
Nothing has changed

Nothing: —

only use ¥SEa %@ﬁ&p@ﬁé\ﬂarket Intelligence Survey

Onlv ticine occa<ional for answers

Reddit Survey
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Reddit| Survey

Going forward, do you expect your usage of Reddit to...
Posed to all respondents who use Reddit regularly or occasionally. (N=158)

I'm starting to explore different topics

interests are pretty much the same

it is ambitious

It is not my main source of social media and i like it thatway

It is ok to read

It is part of my daily routine. The best way for me to stay informed on some subjects.
It is very helpful for everyday advice

It looks great and the color looks good but the

It may increase not sure

It remains a reliable source.

It’s harder to find the subs | follow with Reddit always sending me new subs to look at.
It’s only entertainment when I’'m bored.

It's a good app

It's changed my entire outlook moving forward

It's just a place to read stories

It's just kind of there. Nothing new.

It's not my favorite

It's not that important to me

Just because

Just like that

Just starting to learn how to use it

Little value

Looking for more information

My interests are not different

my usage of Reddit will increase because more features are putin place .
N/A

No change expected

No need for me to use it more

No need to increase

no particular reason

No reason

No reason

No reason to change it

Not a regular user of

Not a very easy site to get anything different off of.

Not really interested

Nothing changed for me to want to use reddit anymore than | do now
Nothing has changed

Nothing.

Source: %% Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey

s

Reddit Survey

25



Reddit| Survey

Going forward, do you expect your usage of Reddit to...
Posed to all respondents who use Reddit regularly or occasionally. (N=158)

only use it for a specific topic

Only using occasional for answers

people are getting away from Facebook, Twitter (X), and other sites for information gathering purposes and using Reddit more because it's less biased
Reddit is my favorite social media along with Facebook.

Something raw

The communities are dying because the CEOs chose greed over preserving the public contribution to the forum.
The posts don’t seem relevant

There's no reason to use it more

They have additional features i have not yet used.

This great appl

to chat alot more with people

Useful information

Yes because it is creative

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey Reddit Survey
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Demographics

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey

Reddit Survey

27



Reddit | Survey

What is your age?
Posed to users of each platform.

Facebook
All Respondents
LinkedIn
Pinterest
YouTube
Twitter / X
Instagram
WhatsApp
Tumblr
Reddit
TikTok
Snapchat

4.11
4.04

3.96
3.93

3.85 Older

Younger

18to 24 25to 34 35to 44 45to0 54 55to 64 65to 74 75 or older

Snapchat b 177% B 223% b das% [ J101% [ 40% | .
TikTok P dhoxw B 190% gy B 137% [l so0% | 1.1%
Reddit P 29n B 21.2% P56 B 112 Bl 67% [ 28%
Tumblr Floww B 182 PB38ew B 159% [l esx [l 68% [ 46%
WhatsApp Il 81w B173% WB3Es5% | B 20b% Fli04x Floss |  06%
Instagram P daew [ 16.8% 234% B 181% B 1bow [ 84a% [l 29%
Twitter / X i34 B 165% s B 127%  Fl11o0% [l 45%
YouTube P l102% B 434% B 197% B 19k B 169% B 155w [l 4.9%
Pinterest Flo2w B hisx B 200% B 18lsx B 195% B 169% [ 3.7%

K

K

LinkedIn Il s3% B 13.7% 258% B 179% B 16s8% B 13.2% 7.4%
AllRespondents [ | 89% B 124% B 183 B 18 B 176% [ 17.6% 6.9%
Facebook Il s6% B 129% B 196% B 195s% B 182% B 172% [ 7.0%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey Reddit Survey



Reddit | Survey

What is your approximate average household income?
Posed to users of each platform.

Tumblr
WhatsApp
LinkedIn
Twitter / X
Reddit
Snapchat
Instagram
TikTok
Pinterest
YouTube
All Respondents
Facebook

Higher

Lower

$0-$24,999 $25,000-$49,999 $50,000-$74,999 $75,000-$99,999 $100,000-$124,9995125,000-5$149,9995150,000-$174,9995175,000-$199,999 $200,000 and up

Facebook E | 79% Ll a9% [ 27% ] 1.9% | 0.3% [ 32%
All Respondents 32.5% 129 Fl83% Fl a9% [l 26% I 1.9% | 0.6% [l 30%
YouTube T | B -4 Il os7m% Fl ae% [ 27% I 21% | 0.5% [l 29%
Pinterest EEG2: | I0.2% F 1103% Fl s5% Il a4% [ 26% I 1.1% [ 29%
TikTok B 2s.9% [ 196% | os% Fl o76% [l as5% [l 36% | 0.6% fl 39%
Instagram ] s8% F o75% o 20% [ 29% | 0.7% o o22%
Snapchat Fla7% ] 85% Fl s52% o oas% | 0.4% [l oa0%
Reddit B 16l2% B 13.a% Fl e F e Il as% | 0.6% Fl s6%
Twitter / X EEG2: | I i189% ] 93% Fl o76% 'l s8% Fl as8% | 0.7% Fl o76%
LinkedIn ] os% Il s53% I es% Il ss8% I 21% Il 63%
WhatsApp 25.4% F o% Il 64% Il 64% 'l s58% I 1.2% F os1%
Tumblr B 159% Il 68% Fl ae% T hiax 1 91% [ 23% Il 68%

B »:"l.. . .
Source: 93¢ Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey Reddit Survey I 29



Reddit | Survey

What is your gender?
Posed to users of each platform.

® Female ®m Male

Pinterest
Facebook
TikTok

All Respondents
Instagram
Snapchat
YouTube
Reddit
Tumblr
LinkedIn
WhatsApp
Twitter / X

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

. »:"l.. . .
Source: 93¢ Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey Reddit Survey I 30
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Which of the following best describes how often you use AI chatbots (ChatGPT, Grok, Bard, Claude, etc)
Posed to users of each platform.

m I use them regularly m I use them occasionally mI've tried them, but don't use them anymore

m I've heard of them, but haven't used them m I have never heard of them

Tumblr
WhatsApp
Snapchat
Twitter / X
Reddit
TikTok
LinkedIn
Instagram
Pinterest
YouTube
Facebook

Total

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. »:"l.. . .
Source: 93¢ Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey Reddit Survey I 31



	Default Section
	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12
	Slide 13
	Slide 14
	Slide 15
	Slide 16
	Slide 17
	Slide 18
	Slide 19
	Slide 20
	Slide 21
	Slide 22
	Slide 23
	Slide 24
	Slide 25
	Slide 26
	Slide 27
	Slide 28
	Slide 29
	Slide 30
	Slide 31


